5
4 Elements 4 Elements 4 Elements
CRA3A4E Series CRB3A4E Series CRC3A4E Series
Style
W 1.60±0.15 (0.063±0.006) 1.60±0.15 (0.063±0.006) 1.60±0.15 (0.063±0.006)
L 3.20±0.15 (0.126±0.006) 3.20±0.15 (0.126±0.006) 3.20±0.15 (0.126±0.006)
c 0.30±0.20 (0.012±0.008) 0.30±0.20 (0.012±.0008) 0.30±0.20 (0.012±0.008)
d 0.20±0.15 (0.008±0.006) 0.40±0.15 (0.016±0.006) 0.20±0.15 (0.008±0.006)

4E = 4 Elements
Series
HOW TO ORDER
CRA3A 4E 103 J TChip Resistor Arrays have several resistor elements
integrated as a single component.
4 Element Array:
CRA3A4E Series Convex Scallop Type
CRB3A4E Series Concave Type
CRC3A4E Series Convex Corner Type
6
L
C
W
T
d
P
e b
R1 R2 R3 R4
R1=R2=R3=R4
L
W
d
P T
e2e1
R1 R2 R3 R4
R1 = R2 = R3 = R4
c
4 Element Chip Resistor Array:
CRB2A4E Series (     Termination)
CRC2A4E Series (     Termination)
RATING
Chip Resistor Arrays Chip Jumper Arrays
Item Rating Item Rating
Rated Power (70°C) 1/32W Element
Max. Working Voltage* 25V Rated Current 1A
Max. Overload Voltage 50V
Resistance Value 10Ω to 1MΩ Conductive
Tolerance J = ±5% Resistance Value
50mΩ max.
Working Temperature -55 to +125°C
Number of Elements 4E = 4 Elements
Chip Resistor Arrays
CRB 2A4E, CRC 2A4E Series
FEATURES
• Miniature (2.0x1.0mm) Resistor Arrays
Max. 60% space saving compared with the use of standard
chip array (3.2x1.6mm)
• 0.5mm Termination pitch (same as IC lead-pin pitch)
Easy designing of pattern layout and improve electrical
characteristics for circuit
Packaging
T = Paper Taping, 2mm Pitch,
10,000 pcs/reel
Resistance Tolerance
J = ±5%
Blank = Chip Jumper Arrays
Resistance Value (3 digits)
472 = 4.7kΩ 103 = 10kΩ
000 = 0Ω (Chip Jumper Array)
Number of Elements
4E = 4 Elements
Size 2A = 0804
Series CRB, CRC
HOW TO ORDER
CRB 2A 4E 103 J T
Ultra miniature chip resistor arrays have 4 resistor elements
integrated as a single component.
Code L W T P b c d e
Dim.
2.00  mm 1.00mm 0.40  mm 0.50 typ ø0.15 typ 0.20  mm 0.25  mm 0.25 typ
(0.079        ) (0.039        ) (0.016         ) (0.020 typ) (ø0.006 typ) (0.008  mmn) (0.010  mmn) (0.010 typ)+0.006
-0.006